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Teeme ära 2017 Haanja

No  

Vahur Veeroja

Urmas veeroja

Mihkel Martinfeld

Eda Veeroja

Karol Pärn

Even Kirs

Rauno Kekorainen

Olaf Teder

Jaak Juske

Raul Sõmer

Siiri Rist

Karel Lumik

Merle Mandel

Mait Urbanik

Aare Eiche

Andres Liiv

Risto Kekorainen

Janek mäe

Jürgen Jupits

Ottomar Ojaveer

Oliver Ojaveer

Mihkel Lepist

Henri Provotorov

Kent mäesalu

Martti Tulev

Kristo Pedosk

https://discgolfmetrix.com/406597
https://discgolfmetrix.com/406597
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

1 Even Kirs 3 5 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 -1 55

2 Karol Pärn 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +4 60

2 Jürgen Jupits 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 60

4 Risto Kekorainen 4 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +7 63

5 Mihkel Lepist 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 +9 65

5 Kristo Pedosk 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 +9 65

7 Janek mäe 4 6 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 +10 66

7 Henri Provotorov 3 6 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 +10 66

7 Martti Tulev 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 6 3 3 +10 66

7 Vahur Veeroja 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 +10 66

11 Oliver Ojaveer 3 6 3 3 6 5 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 +11 67

12 Karel Lumik 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +12 68

13 Ottomar Ojaveer 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +13 69

13 Olaf Teder 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 +13 69

13 Jaak Juske 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 +13 69

16 Andres Liiv 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 +16 72

17 Rauno Kekorainen 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 7 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 +18 74

17 Mait Urbanik 4 6 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 +18 74

19 Mihkel Martinfeld 4 6 4 3 6 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 +22 78

20 Urmas veeroja 5 7 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 +23 79

20 Aare Eiche 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 7 3 +23 79

22 Siiri Rist 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 +25 81

22 Kent mäesalu 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 +25 81

24 Raul Sõmer 5 7 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 2 +27 83

25 Merle Mandel 5 9 4 7 5 7 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 3 +38 94

26 Eda Veeroja 4 9 5 5 5 6 6 3 4 7 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 +40 96

https://discgolfmetrix.com/406597
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 3.9 5.8 3.4 3.9 4.8 3.8 3.6 3 3.7 4.9 3.8 4 3.5 4.1 3.8 4.2 4.2 3.3 71.7

Difficulty 10 18 3 11 17 7 5 1 6 12 9 13 4 14 8 16 15 2 15.7

Birdie -1 1 3 2 2 5 1 1 2 1 1 19 4%

Par 0 10 1 14 9 2 10 13 15 8 10 12 8 15 8 11 5 8 17 176 38%

Bogey 1 10 12 10 6 7 9 7 6 14 8 9 11 5 8 9 11 8 8 158 34%

Double Bogey 2 5 8 1 5 12 2 2 3 5 4 7 3 10 2 9 8 86 18%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 1 3 1 20 4%

Other >3 2 1 1 2 1 2 9 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/406597

